
 

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
2020 Boys Varsity Golf  

As of (01/08/20) 
Updates in Red 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location  
Out of 
Class Leave Return  

Mon 02/10 4:15 First Day of Mandatory Practice  NA 4:00 6:15  

Tues 03/03 4:00  Flowery Branch @ Legacy GC (9) Away 2:00 2:15 8:00  

Thurs 03/05 4:00 Franklin Co. @ The Orchard (9) Home 2:45 3:00 8:00  

Sat 03/07 8:30am West Hall Invitational @ Chateau Elan (18) Away NA 6:00am 5:00  

Thurs 03/12 4:00  Towns Co. @ Brasstown (9) Away 1:45 2:00 9:00  

Sat 03/14 8:00 Athens Classic (18) @ UGA Course Away NA 6:00am 5:00  

Wed 03/18 4:00 Lakeview @ The Orchard  (9) Home 2:45 3:00 8:00  

Tues 03/24 4:00 .Franklin and Banks Co. @ TBD (9) Away 2:00 2:15 8:00  

Thurs 03/26 3:00 Rabun Gap @ The Orchard (18) Home 1:45 2:00 8:00  

Thurs 04/02 4:00 Towns @ The Orchard (9) Home 2:45 3:00 8:00  

Tues 04/14  4:00 Stephens Co. @ The Links Away 2:45 3:00 8:00  

Wed 04/15 4:00 Rabun Gap @ Sky Valley (9) Away 2:00 2:15 8:00  

Thurs 04/16 4:00 Lakeview @ The Orchard Home 2:45 3:00 8:00  

Sat 04/18 12:00 
NGJG Event (18) 

@ Royal Lakes, Gainesville Awasy NA 
9:00 
am 

8:00  
pm  

Tues 04/21 3:00 
Area Practice Round 

@ TBD Away 12:50 1:00 9:00  

Thurs 04/23 3:00 Flowery Branch @ The Orchard (18) Home 1:45 2:00 8:00  

Wed 04/29 
8:00  
am Area Tournament @ TBD(18) Away 

All 
Day 

6:00 
am 

8:00 
 pm  

Sat 
Sun 

05/09 
05/10 

2:00pm 
8:00am 

 State Practice Rounds 
@ TBD Rome, GA Away NA 

Sat 
am 

Sun  
pm  

Sun 
Mon 
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05/17 
05/18 
05/19 

10:00am 
8:00am 
8:00am 

State Tournament 
@ TBD Rome, GA (36) NA 
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Allen Campbell - Head Coach 
Randy Brooks - Assistant Coach 

 allen.campbell@tallulahfalls.org  
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