

## **TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL**

2020 Boys Varsity Golf

As of (01/08/20)

Updates in Red

Day	Date	Time	Opponent/Location		Out of Class	Leave	Return	
Mon	02/10	4:15	First Day of Mandatory Practice		NA	4:00	6:15	
Tues	03/03	4:00	Flowery Branch @ Legacy GC (9)	Away	2:00	2:15	8:00	
Thurs	03/05	4:00	Franklin Co. @ The Orchard (9)	Home	2:45	3:00	8:00	
Sat	03/07	8:30am	West Hall Invitational @ Chateau Elan (18)	Away	NA	6:00am	5:00	
Thurs	03/12	4:00	Towns Co. @ Brasstown (9)	Away	1:45	2:00	9:00	
Sat	03/14	8:00	Athens Classic (18) @ UGA Course	Away	NA	6:00am	5:00	
Wed	03/18	4:00	Lakeview @ The Orchard (9)	Home	2:45	3:00	8:00	
Tues	03/24	4:00	.Franklin and Banks Co. @ TBD (9)	Away	2:00	2:15	8:00	
Thurs	03/26	3:00	Rabun Gap @ The Orchard (18)	Home	1:45	2:00	8:00	
Thurs	04/02	4:00	Towns @ The Orchard (9)	Home	2:45	3:00	8:00	
Tues	04/14	4:00	Stephens Co. @ The Links	Away	2:45	3:00	8:00	
Wed	04/15	4:00	Rabun Gap @ Sky Valley (9)	Away	2:00	2:15	8:00	
Thurs	04/16	4:00	Lakeview @ The Orchard	Home	2:45	3:00	8:00	
Sat	04/18	12:00	NGJG Event (18) @ Royal Lakes, Gainesville	Awasy	NA	9:00 am	8:00 pm	
Tues	04/21	3:00	Area Practice Round @ TBD	Away	12:50	1:00	9:00	
Thurs	04/23	3:00	Flowery Branch @ The Orchard (18)	Home	1:45	2:00	8:00	
Wed	04/29	8:00 am	Area Tournament @ TBD(18)	Away	All Day	6:00 am	8:00 pm	
Sat Sun	05/09 05/10	2:00pm 8:00am	State Practice Rounds @ TBD Rome, GA	Away	NA	Sat am	Sun pm	
Sun Mon Tues	05/17 05/18 05/19	10:00am 8:00am 8:00am	State Tournament @ TBD Rome, GA (36)	NA	All Day	Sun am	Tues pm	

Allen Campbell - Head Coach Randy Brooks - Assistant Coach

allen.campbell@tallulahfalls.org